N. PUNTEGGIO

10

11

12

195,00
195,00
195,00
180,00
179,37
168,51
158,63
150,35
100,00
100,00
100,00

97,78

TEMPO (ss)

29,18
50,5
55,19
52,46
36,42
60,7
68,59
157,51
8,85
15,12
29,1

67,98

CAMPIONATO REGIONALE
SCENT & NOSE-DETECTION
REGIONE: Veneto

Insufficiente

Livello C
QUALIFICA NOME DEL CANE RAZZA
Eccellente Selva Meticcio
.Eccellente .Kali .Meticcia
Eccellente .Ares Husky
.Eccellente .Kiki .Meticcio
Eccellente .Roxy Pastore Tedesco
Eccellente .Boh Golden Retriever
Molto Buono .Spike Pastore Australiano
.Molto Buono .Qita .Lagorai
.Buono .L.P. Gaia .Border Collie
.Buono .Nathan .Golden Retriver
Buono .Mia Golden Retriever
.Eva

Pastore Australiano

23/09/2023 | Cassola -
ASD Centro Cinofilo Il Grigio

Essenza: Chiodi di Garofano

Giudice/i: Riccardo Pizzicannel

CONDUTTORE

Giulia Della Longa

Panzolato Ilenia

Andrea Ossino

Scomazzon Michele

Terry Arsie
.Claudia Cappellari
.Cristian Sacceddu
.Silvia Dal Santo

Gradassi Thomas

Nausica Friziero

Veronica Cortese

Sofia Maria Alessi



13

90,00

31,34

Insufficiente

Alaska

Pastore Australiano

Sofia Maria Alessi




